
2018 Lady Warrior Soccer  
Match List 

Updated December 5, 2017 
 

 
Varsity 
Date  Opponent  Time Loc. 
Tue. Jan 2 Northwest 7:00 SGP 
Jan 4-6  @ E.Hunter Tny TBA TBA 
 Jan 4  vs Trinity  11:00       Lamar 
 Jan 5  vs Arlington 11:00        Arl. 
 Jan 6  vs Wichita Falls 9:00          Arl. 
Tue. Jan 16 @LD Bell 7:30       Pngtn 
Jan 18-20  @ Ice Bowl Tny     TBA TBA 
 Jan 18  vs Poteet  1:40 Berkner 
 Jan 19  vs Lk Highlands 8:40p W/Ram 
 Jan 20  vs Corronado 9:05a Ea/Mus 
Tue. Jan 30 MacArthur 7:30   SGP 
Fri. Feb 2  @Grand Prairie 7:30 GP 
Tue. Feb 6 Irving  7:30 SGP   
Fri. Feb 9  @Duncanville 7:30  OP 
Tue. Feb 13 Nimitz  7:30        SGP 
Fri. Feb 16 Cedar Hill 7:30        SGP 
Tue. Feb 20 @Desoto     7:30     DeHS 
Fri. Feb 23 @MacArthur 7:30       Mac 
Tue Feb 27 Grand Prairie 7:30      SGP 
Fri. Mar 2 @Irving  7:30        Irv 
Tue. Mar 6 Duncanville 7:30       SGP 
Fri. Mar 9 @Nimitz  7:30       Nim 
Tue. Mar 20 @Cedar Hill 7:30      CHHS 
Fri. Mar 23 Desoto  7:30       SGP 
Mar 27  Playoffs begin TBA 
 
Junior Varsity 
Date  Opponent  Time Loc. 
Tue. Jan 2 Northwest 5:30 SGP 
Jan 4-6  @N Crowley Tny TBA 
Jan 11-13  @Ram Cup Tourney TBA 
 Jan 11  vs Red Oak 3:45 Pearce 
 Jan 12  vs Richardson 7:05p Eag/Mustang 
 Jan 13  vs W Wilson 9:00a Eag/Mustang 
Tue. Jan 16 @LD Bell 6:00      Pngtn 
Jan 18-20  @Midlo Tourney    TBA 
Tue. Jan 30 MacArthur 6:00   SGP 
Fri. Feb 2  @Grand Prairie 6:00 GP 
Tue. Feb 6 Irving  6:00 SGP   
Fri. Feb 9  @Duncanville 6:00  OP 
Tue. Feb 13 Nimitz  6:00        SGP 
Fri. Feb 16 Cedar Hill 6:00        SGP 
Tue. Feb 20 @Desoto     6:00     DeHS 
Fri. Feb 23 @MacArthur 6:00       Mac 
Tue Feb 27 Grand Prairie 6:00      SGP 
Fri. Mar 2 @Irving  6:00        Irv 
Tue. Mar 6 Duncanville 6:00       SGP 
Fri. Mar 9 @Nimitz  6:00       Nim 
Tue. Mar 20 @Cedar Hill 6:00      CHHS 
Fri. Mar 23 Desoto  6:00       SGP

 
 
 
 
 
Junior Varsity 2 
Date  Opponent  Time Loc.  
Tue. Jan 2  
Jan 4-6  @Irving Tourney TBA 
Tue. Jan 9 Sam Houston 5:00       GP Bowl 
Jan 11-13  @Ram Cup Tourney 
 Jan 11  vs Princeton 4:50 Pearce 
 Jan 12  vs Sunset  6:00 Eag/Mustang 
 Jan 13  vs Samuel 8:00a Eag/Mustang 
Tue. Jan 16 @LD Bell 4:30   Pngtn 
Jan 18-20 SGP Tourney TBA SGP 
Fri. Jan 26 @Sunset  6:00 Sunset 
Tue. Jan 30 MacArthur 4:30   SGP 
Fri. Feb 2  @Venus  4:30 Venus 
Tue. Feb 6 Irving  4:30     SGP 
Fri. Feb 9   
Tue. Feb 13 Sam Houston 4:30 SGP 
Fri Feb 16  
Tue Feb 20 @Venus  4:30 Venus  
Fri. Feb 23 @MacArthur 4:30       Mac 
Tue. Feb 27 Harwood 4:30 SGP 
Fri. Mar 2 @Irving  4:30        Irv 
Tue. Mar 6 @Forney  4:30 FHS 
Fri. Mar 9 @Sunset  4:30      SSHS 
Tue. Mar 20 @Waxahachie 4:30     WHS 
Fri. Mar 23  

  
 
 
Scrimmages are in italics 
Home games are in bold 
 
0 tournaments and 21 games or 1 tournament and 19  
games or 2 tournaments and 17 games or 3 tournaments  
and 15 games

 


